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	Review & Ranking Committee
	This committee publicizes CSCoC competition and funds available, sets project selection timeline, reviews all new and renewal projects, and prepares the ranking list.

	Organization
	Name
	Phone
	Email
	Membership

	Alliance for Community Transformations
	Lisa Parker
Ron Hull
	209-966-7770
	lisa@alliance4you.org
ron@alliance4you.org 
	Member

	Berkeley Food HP - Roads Home Program
	Stephen Martin
Kim Garrett
	503-421-3378
209-770-5464
	smartin@bfhp.org
kgarrett@bfhp.org 
	Board

	Calaveras H&HS
	Kristin Stranger
Lee Kimball
	707-754-6445
209-754-6734
	kstranger@co.calaveras.ca.us 
lkimball@co.calaveras.ca.us 
	Board

	DRAIL
	Jennifer Priest
Jennifer Grabowski
	209-498-2210
209-288-3302
	jenniferp@drail.org
jennifer@drail.org 
	Member

	Mariposa County H&HS
	Chevon Kothari
Katie Cotter
	209-966-2000
	ckothari@mariposahsc.org
kcotter@mariposahas.org 
	Board

	Mother Lode Job Training
	Emily Graham
Amy Torres
	209-536-4702
209-536-4701
	egraham@mljt.org
atorres@mljt.org 
	pending

	Resiliency Village
	Erin O’Hare
Shelley Muniz
	209-770-7147
209-770-4347
	erino@resiliencyvillage.org
shelleym@resiliencyvillage.org 
	Member

	Sierra Hope
	Jerry Cadotte
Nathan Miles
	209-736-6792 x305
209-736-6792 x306
	jerry@sierrahope.org
nmiles@sierrahope.org 
	Board

	Trinity Episcopal Church
	Steve Christensen
	209-267-0615
	christensen668@sbcglobal.net 
	pending

	Victory Village
	Michele Siefer
Larry Nunez
	209-223-2286
	msiefer@victoryvillageamador.org 
lnunez@victoryvillageamandor.org 
	Board

	
	Angela Upshaw
	510-921-2306
	aupshaw@bfhp.org 
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)’ of CARE CentralSierraCoC.org

Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa and Tuolumne Counties
Working together to promote a community-wide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness in the Central Sierra Foothills




